XLT Ovens
PO Box 9090
Wichita, Kansas  67277
US: 888-443-2751    FAX: 316-943-2769     INTL:  316-943-2751     WEB:  www.xltovens.com
XLT Radiant Oven
Parts & Service Manual
RD 9007A
SWA

Technical Support  US:  888-443-2751 Technical Support  INTL:  316-943-2751
22 OVEN PARTS
How To Order Parts
 Below is a list of the information required for all purchase orders. Below the Bill of Materials
(BOM) on the following parts summary pages are any additional information needed to order those
parts.
Oven information required:
 Model #
 Serial #
 Manufacture Date
 Phone #
 Contact name
 Bill to
 Ship to
 Credit card information
P.O.R = Price On Request
All prices are subject to change, contact XLT for current prices.
Data Plate
Technical Support  US:  888-443-2751 Technical Support  INTL:  316-943-2751
23 OVEN PARTS-OVERVIEW
Control Box
Crumb Tray
Front Panel
Conveyor
Locking
Swivel Caster
Oven Lid
Control Box Lid
Chain Guard
Control Panel
Oven Control
Manual Drawer
Large User Interface
Product Stop
Conveyor Flap
Technical Support  US:  888-443-2751 Technical Support  INTL:  316-943-2751
24 OVEN PARTS-FRONT PANEL
1
2
3
4
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION YOUR PRICE
1 RA 6500A Front Panel Assembly P.O.R
2 RA 6700A Extended Front Panel P.O.R
3 XA-6505 Front Panel Knob $15.90
4 XP 6506 Lifting Handle $45.90
FRONT PANEL
Technical Support  US:  888-443-2751 Technical Support  INTL:  316-943-2751
25 OVEN PARTS-HEATING PANEL
Heating Panel information required:
Voltage
1 2
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION YOUR PRICE
1 RA 5100-TLBR Heater Assembly (Top Left - Bottom Right) P.O.R
2 RA 5100-TRBL Heater Assembly (Top Right - Bottom Left) P.O.R
HEATING PANEL
Technical Support  US:  888-443-2751 Technical Support  INTL:  316-943-2751
26 OVEN PARTS-CONVEYOR
Standard Belt
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION YOUR PRICE
1 RA 7000A Conveyor Assembly Center P.O.R
2 RA 7101 Conveyor Assembly Left P.O.R
3 RA 7102 Conveyor Assembly Right P.O.R
4 XA 7200 Conveyor Bearing Assembly $9.30
5 XM 7301 Conveyor Shaft Idle P.O.R
6 XM 7302 Conveyor Shaft Drive P.O.R
7 XP 7403 Conveyor Roll Notched $12.20
8 XP 7404 Conveyor Roll Plain $11.00
9 XP 9503 Conveyor Sprocket Driven 15 $15.50
10 XP 9504 Conveyor Drive Chain $23.60
11 XP 9506A Conveyor Belt P.O.R
CONVEYOR
2